
PERFORMING COMPANY
        Ages 7+. By invitation or audition.

Petite
Junior
Senior

Thurs
Thurs
Thurs

5:30-6:25pm
5:30-6:25pm
5:45-6:55pm

ADULT PROGRAM
        Ages 15+

Ballet I 

Ballet II
Tap I
Tap II
Jazz

Wed
Sat
Wed
Thurs
Mon
Tues

7:45-8:35pm
10-10:55am
7:45-8:55pm
7:30-8:25pm
7:30-8:25pm
7:45-8:30pm

DISCOVER: EARLY DANCE PROGRAM
Walking-3 years with Caregiver

Available in 10 or 6 week sessions
       
      

3 - 5 year olds (Pre-School- Kinder)

3 & 4 year olds (Pre-School & Pre-K)

4 & 5 year olds (Pre-K & Kinder)

5 & 6 years (Kinder & 1st grade)

Tues
Sat

10:30-11:10am
9:15-9:55am

Discover with Me!

Discover Dance 1-2

AcroDance Preschool 1-2

Tues
Wed
Wed
Sat

11:15-11:55pm
2:15-2:55pm
1:30-2:10pm
11:55-12:35pm

Discover Dance 2

Ballet/Tap

Acro/Jazz

Mon
Sat
Tues
Wed

5:30-6:25pm
12- 12:55pm
4:45-5:40pm
4:30-5:25pm

LEVELED CLASSES
Level 1 open to ages 7+ (2nd grade+); level 2 & up placement by

age, experience and skill.

Acrobatics
                
                    
           

Ballet

Jazz

Contemporary

Tap
   

Technique and Conditioning

 Level 2+

Thurs
Thurs
Tues
Tues

Level 1
Level 2
Level 3
Level 4-5

4:30-5:25pm
6:30-7:25pm
4:30-5:25pm
5:30-6:40pm

Mon
Sat
Wed
Thurs
Wed
Mon
Wed

6:30-7:25pm
10:15-11:05
6:30-7:40pm
4:30-5:40pm
5:00-6:10pm
7:30-8:55pm
6:15-7:40pm

Level 1 
Level 1A-2
Level 2
Level 2-3
Level 3-4 
Level 4-6
Level 5-6 

Wed
Thurs

5:30-6:25pm
7:00-8:10pm

Sat
Tues
Mon

11:00-11:55pm
6:45-7:40pm
6:30-7:25pm

2025-2026

All ages as of August 31st, 2025.
Classes subject to enrollment minimums. Updated 08/13/2025

Tues 6:45-7:40pm

Discover Dance 1 Sat

Mon
Wed
Sat

9:30-10:10am

4:45-5:25pm
4:15-4:55pm
11:10-11:50am

Mon
Tues
Tues

5:30-6:25pm
5:45-6:40pm
7:45-8:55pm

Level 1 
Level 2-3
Level 4-5

Level 1-2
Level 3-5

Level 1
Level 1a-2
Level 3-5

*with Pre-Pointe

*with Pointe if approved


